9-
3/
8"
8-1/2"
5-7/8"
9-
5/
8"

360-degree horizontal adjustment allows for precise aiming.
FEATURES:
• EM/RFI compliance to FCC 18C
• Wire voltage regulation minimizes fluctuation
• Clear tempered safety glass provided 42% UV filtering
• Low profile, aesthetic design
• Heavy-duty cast aluminum construction
• Textured, powder coated finish in Black, White and Silver
• Integral electronic ballast
• Efficient and quiet operation
• ED17, T6 and T6 double-ended Metal Halide sources
• On-Off switch for relamping and repositioning
• Hidden safety switch turns power off when glass lens is removed.
(T6 lamp only)
CATALOG NO. LAMP
NTM-5717/50 50W CMH ED17 Medium Base
NTM-5717/75 75W CMH ED17 Medium Base
NTM-5717/100 100W CMH ED17 Medium Base
FINISH: White
LAMP: 50W, 70W or 100W ED17 Medium Base
DIMENSIONS: Length:9-5/8"
Width: 8-1/2"

6-3/4"
4-7/8"
8-
1/
2"
8-
3/
4"
6-3/4
"
4-
7/
8"
8-1/2"
CATALOG NO. LAMP
NTM-58DE/70 70W T6 double-ended
CMH RX7 Base
FINISH: White
LAMP: 70W T6 RX7s Base,
Double Ended
DIMENSIONS: Length:8-1/2"   Width: 6-3/4"
Depth: 4-7/8"   Max.Ext: 8-3/4"
ACCESSOTRIES: NTA-380 Lamp Shield
NTA-381 Vertical Louver
NTA-382 Clear Replacement Lens
NTM-59T6/39 39W Bi-Pin T6 G12 Base
NTM-59T6/70 70W Bi-Pin T6 G12 Base
FINISH: White
LAMP: 39W-70W Bi-Pin G12/T6
DIMENSIONS: Length:8-1/2"
Width: 6-3/4"